amazonbusiness
!
For customer support visit Amazon.com/contact-us
Order date: September 9, 2024 Ship to:
Purchase Order #: Ravi Maharaj
Kimmy's Kiddies Corner Ltd
Order #: 112-3940152-5670659 12225 SW 128TH ST UNIT 104
Date shipped: September 11, 2024 SUITE# STE # 12384

MIAMI, FL 33186-6083
United States

Shipment details
Item description

Funko POP Marvel: Loki - Kid Loki, Multicolor, 3.75 inches (SKU: GJ-CY40-7W8C)
Condition: New
Sold by: Pro Toys LLC

Item subtotal
Shipping & handling
Sales tax

Total

Return or replace your item

Visit Amazon.com/returns

Have feedback on how we packaged your order? Tell us at Amazon.com/packaging

Qty

Item price

$9.95

Packing slip

Item subtotal

$9.95

$9.95
$0.00
$0.70

$10.65

1/1



