## amazon business

Order date: September 9, 2024	Ship to:		
Purchase Order #:	Ravi Maharaj		
Order #: 112-3940152-5670659 Date shipped: September 11, 2024	Kimmy's Kiddies Corner Ltd 12225 SW 128TH ST UNIT 104 SUITE # STE # 12384		
	United States		

## Shipment details

Item description		Qty	Item price	Item subtotal
<b>Funko POP Marvel: Loki - Kid Loki, Multico</b> Condition: New Sold by: Pro Toys LLC	lor, 3.75 inches (SKU: GJ-CY40-7W8C)	1	\$9.95	\$9.95
	Item subtotal Shipping & handling Sales tax			\$9.95 \$0.00 \$0.70
	Total			\$10.65